A S		177.04	0 0 0
Punula Sub Diver Manha	ported under section 154 Or. P. C	2022 FIR No. 8	8/22 Date 04/05
J. P. G. Sections 27	19	Sections	
		128/19	4(c) MN fet.
12am	04/00/700		1. 2 - September 1
Currence of Offence: Day Sunday	04/20/9720	12-45	hrs
Innation received Date 04/09/2	2022 Trans 13.45 hs	4.GDM 130	at the P.S.
of Information: Whitean Ord Written		mts upst from	PS to Peo.
dress Near Thana m	ma al Mullaga - Kai	nda 108 - Kona	a Disti-pum
	all up vings he	has No-TR TL	NO-17
ase outside limit of this Police Station, the	[2012] 10 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -	District	
plainant / Informant:	AN UNIDARESTE (T. Q	190	
Mar SI Tandah Ma	hata		
ress of Kenda ps, Se	Nitranonda Mahaton		1
Now 200 - 06/01/19	22	india India	2 ^
tone of Kenda of of	set - Queulia:	Milliany	•
	[1] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2	<u> </u>	
ch separate street, if menacean):	majki so Rampada Majki so Beswa Majki so Krishi Mage-Huradih nea Disti- purulia		
(D. Dinesh	majki s/o Rampada	majker,	
and the second	Smile sh Rosewne	the knowli @ B.	surge
Sommally Command	op of I/wich	na Marli	
3 Sandip	mother star war	- 11. La Herch	School.
All of 1/11	Mage - Huradin nea	& will a wing.	
120 OD 121	Ar- purulina	,	
ps- Hura	C, Dost -		
sons for delay in reputing by the complain	-		
1201.5 in asial wyschowned of mesons from		,0000000000000000000000000000000000000	
I amount in attribution of the state of the	orth compressio climati II cominetti	me white cal	used TVS Abb
RT.R 160 Mater Cycle OF 4HF2829330 %	a (worthout Number	r plate hoamin	a Engine No-
07 1.4F2222220 X	"hassis No - MA62	LKELLETED	22 10
Comment of the state of the sta		The thing have the	
tal value of properties stolen/modiced		********************************	*************************
Re original was treated as F. I.R es		10 - 1/5	Lileli
R Contents : (Attach separate sheets, if it	retten complaint of	the complainan	which es
The original	tached hosewith		
toeated as F. I'M as	and and	ali	١.
		04/0	09/2022
		Officer-	in-Charge
			olice Station
ion taken: Since the above report rescal	s commission of offence(s) wis	279 J.P.C. and	128/199(c) MA
On Miles .: Since the above repairs	100.00	***************************************	*
***************************************	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	***************************************	***************************************
	ASI Nima	e' Reginar of Kenn	a PS . Do coco
stered the case and took up the investig	THE PERSON OF TH	on point of iums	liction. FIR read over
gation/transférred to P.S. moleinant/informent, admitted to be corr	edly recorded and a copy given	to the Complainant Anf	AMBURINE OF COM
mplainantintomant, aurimectu de cuir	- Company		
		04/09/2022	
		Officer-in-Char	le .
	Signature of the	Official Change Re	Station with
torder of kyo	N/17	1SH GOSWAN	
To far DEP	1/9/22		146440000000000000000000000000000000000
ar & pensalis, of	Stof	police, de la	cenda no.
sture/Thurs supression		Dist :- Purul	/ Contract of the contract of
	The second of the second	A TON 3	.M.
complainent/informent	Number il any	and a second	TO +

The O/C Kenda Police Station Dist-Purulia

Ref: Kenda PS GDE No. 118 Dtd. 04/09/2022

Sub: Request for lodging F.I.R. against arrested accused persons Dinesh Majhi (22 Yrs) S/o- Rampada Majhi ii) Somnath Majhi (21) S/o- Biswanath@ Biswajit Majhi iii) Sandip Majhi (20) S/o- Krishna Majhi all are of village- Huradih near Hura High School, PS-Hura, Dist- Purulia

Respected Sir,

In producing herewith the arrested accused persons namely Dinesh Majhi (22 Yrs) S/o- Rampada Majhi ii) Somnath Majhi (21) S/o- Biswanath@ Biswajit Majhi iii) Sandip Majhi (20) S/o- Krishna Majhi all are of village-Huradih near Hura High School, PS-Hura, Dist-Purulia along with one seized white colour TVS Appachi RTR 160 without number plate Motor Cycle bearing Engine No-OE4HF2829330, Chassis No- MD634KE44F2H93210.

I beg to report that today myself along with C/1130 Asik Ansari and NVF-239 Rabindranath Mahato both of Kenda PS were performing Naka Checking duty at Near Thana Morh under Kenda PS area vide Kenda PS C.C No-807/22 dtd. 04.09.2022 and Kenda PS GDE No-118 dtd- 04.09.22 as per your kind order. At about 12:45 hrs, I found one white coloured motor Cycle riding with 03 (Three) persons were coming from Darodih Morh side along Purulia - Manbazar road (SH-05) with rashl and negligent manner. Myself along with force tryed to stop them but the driver of the said motorcycle was trying to escape the place rashly. There was every possibility of loss of life / serious injury of nearby public. After a hot chase we could able to stop them., But the driver of the said motorcycle and his another 02 (Two) pillion riders unable to give any satisfactory account for their such rush and negligent driving. which may cause endanger to human life. On being asked, they stated their name and address as noted above .As such seized Motor Cycle bearing Engine No- OE4HF2829330, Chassis No-MD634KE44F2H93210 in presence of witnesses. There after arrest the accused persons after issued memo of arrest as they violated Sec. 279 IPC & 128/194(C) MV Act. I informed them about their ground of arrest and being informed their family members accordingly.

Therefore, I pray that a specific case may kindly be start against accused persons namely Dinesh Majhi (22 Yrs) S/o- Rampada Majhi ii) Somnath Majhi (21) S/o- Biswanath@ Biswajit Majhi iii) Sandip Majhi (20) S/o- Krishna Majhi all are of village- Huradih near Hura High School, PS-Hura, Dist-Purulia Yours faithfully

Enclo:-

Received on 04/09/2022 at 13.45 hrs.

Received on 04/09/2022 at 13.45 hrs.

and started Kenda po case No-88/22

and started Kenda po case No-88/22

and started Kenda po case No-88/22

dated - 04/09/2022 u/s-279 gpc and

dated - 04/09/2022 u/s-279 gpc and

128/194(e) M.V. Act.

Officer-in-Charge Kenda Police Station Purulia

SI Joydev Mahato Kenda PS, Dist-Purulia Date- 04/09/2022

ey der yakelo,